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SCSI 211 Chemical Safety and Hazardous Waste management (3 credits) 
Summer Session/Academic Year 2024  

 

Instructors:  Asst. Prof. Dr. Manthana Jariyaboon (manthana.jar@mahidol.ac.th) 
    Dr. Tinnakorn Tiensing (tinnakorn.tie@mahidol.ac.th) – Course Coordinator 
 

Google classroom: SCSI 211 Chem Safety 
Class code: eilvzcen 
Room:  SC2-161 
Schedule: 
 

Date Time Topic Instructor 
Thu 5 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Introduction/Classification and Labelling Dr. Manthana 

 13.30 – 16.30 p.m. GHS-based labelling/Safety Activity 
Fri 6 June  
 

9.30 – 12.30 p.m. GHS-based hazardous substance classification 
(physical hazards, health hazards, environment 
hazards) 

13.30 – 16.30 p.m. Safety Activity 

Wed 11 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Safety Data Sheet (SDS) 
Thu 12 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Storage of Hazardous Substances and Laboratory 

Waste Management/ Emergency Response 
13.30 – 16.30 p.m. Safety Activity/Q&A Session 

Fri 13 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Exam 

Wed 18 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Hazardous chemicals Dr. Tinnakorn 
 Thu 19 June  

 
9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Regulations and laws related to hazardous 

chemicals 

13.30 – 16.30 p.m. Safety Activity 
Fri 20 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Chemical and waste management system 

13.30 – 16.30 p.m. Safety Activity 
Wed 25 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m Chemical risk management 

Thu 26 June  9.30 – 12.30 p.m. Case studies on chemical accidents involving 
hazardous substances 

13.30 – 16.30 p.m. Safety Activity 
* Topic subject to change as appropriate. 
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Evaluation:  
homework/assignment/presentation 30% 

  Attendance/Activity in class  10%  
  Quiz      20% 
  Exam     40% 
  Total              100% 
 
Grade: 

Score Symbols 
80 - 100 O (Outstanding) 
50 - 79 S (Satisfactory) 
0 - 49 U (Unsatisfactory) 
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